Mid Century Modern Downsizing Sale

Auction Opens. Wed, Jun512:00am ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005

0006

0007
0008

0009

0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015

0016
0017

0018
0019
0020
0022

0024
0025

0026
0027
0028

Title

Brown Leather Recliner Sofa

Great Condition Brown Reclining Sofa
Large (2) Piece Display China Cabinet
Mid Centry Modern Dining Table

Mid Centry Weaved Rattan Back Covered
Dining Chairs

Modern Pr Of French Country Glass Top End
Tables

"Bernhardt" Matching Night Stand

"Bern Hardt" Matching Oriental Night Stand
Table

"Bernhardt" Hand Carved Painted Large
Dresser

Modern Lacquered Wood L ook Black Dresser
Large Vtg. Wooden Stain Glass Panel Cocktail
Used Gently Leather Recliner

Small Entry Table

Pr Of Table Lamps

Cedar Creek Collection "Kirklands' Magnolia
Framed Print

Lovely Decorative Wall Mirror

Small Floor With Stand Oak Rustic Country
Armoire Chest

Oak Night Table Rustic Country
Rustic Country Oak Chest Of Drawers

"Bernhardt" Oriental Chest Of Drawers Armoire

PR Of Modern Lacquerd Wood L ook Black
Trim Brass Night Tables

Modern Lacquered Wood Look Black Trim

Queen Size Wooden Oak Modern Country
Head And Footboard

Modern Glass Top Wrought Iron
MR Heater Gas Heater

Modern Pr Of Mid Centry Wrought Iron End
Tables

05/08/24 02:31:44

GLEATON'S

Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 13 8:30pm ET

Lot

0029
0030

0031

0032

0034

12

Title

Vintage Voit SCX 230P Stepmaster

"New" Tiger Shark Golf Clubs And Penn Golf
Bag

Pro Sport Ergometer Electromagnetic
Programmable Cycle System 4500

Wilson Golf Clubs Signature Brand And 2x5
Sport Golf Bag

Treadmill 735T



05/08/24 02:31:44

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is Freein a40 mileradiusif one Buy Now purchase or one auction invoice totals over
$500.

Gleaton's will deliver up to 5 items for a$100 delivery feeif delivery is needed in a40 mile radius.
Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

2/2



