

Mid Century Modern Downsizing Sale

Auction Opens: Wed, Jun 5 12:00am ET

Lot	Title
0001	Brown Leather Recliner Sofa
0002	Great Condition Brown Reclining Sofa
0003	Large (2) Piece Display China Cabinet
0004	Mid Centry Modern Dining Table
0005	Mid Centry Weaved Rattan Back Covered Dining Chairs
0006	Modern Pr Of French Country Glass Top End Tables
0007	"Bernhardt" Matching Night Stand
0008	"Bern Hardt" Matching Oriental Night Stand Table
0009	"Bernhardt" Hand Carved Painted Large Dresser
0010	Modern Lacquered Wood Look Black Dresser
0011	Large Vtg. Wooden Stain Glass Panel Cocktail
0012	Used Gently Leather Recliner
0013	Small Entry Table
0014	Pr Of Table Lamps
0015	Cedar Creek Collection "Kirklands" Magnolia Framed Print
0016	Lovely Decorative Wall Mirror
0017	Small Floor With Stand Oak Rustic Country Armoire Chest
0018	Oak Night Table Rustic Country
0019	Rustic Country Oak Chest Of Drawers
0020	"Bernhardt" Oriental Chest Of Drawers Armoire
0022	PR Of Modern Lacquerd Wood Look Black Trim Brass Night Tables
0024	Modern Lacquered Wood Look Black Trim
0025	Queen Size Wooden Oak Modern Country Head And Footboard
0026	Modern Glass Top Wrought Iron
0027	MR Heater Gas Heater
0028	Modern Pr Of Mid Centry Wrought Iron End

Tables

Lot	Title
0029	Vintage Voit SCX 230P Stepmaster
0030	"New" Tiger Shark Golf Clubs And Penn Golf Bag
0031	Pro Sport Ergometer Electromagnetic Programmable Cycle System 4500
0032	Wilson Golf Clubs Signature Brand And 2x5 Sport Golf Bag
0034	Treadmill 735T

Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 13 8:30pm ET

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is Free in a 40 mile radius if one Buy Now purchase or one auction invoice totals over \$500.

Gleaton's will deliver up to 5 items for a \$100 delivery fee if delivery is needed in a 40 mile radius. Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**